TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 2.6
and designed to handle the harshest environments. Its fanless design and EMC Level 3 protection
guarantee operations within -40 and +75°C.
Powerul and versatile: RHG7628 supports IPv4 and IPv6 Static Routing, RIPv1/v2, OSPFv2, PIM-DM,
PIM-SM, PIM-SSM, DVMRP and VRRP for Routing Redundancy. Then, it embeds all features of RHG7528

LM28-H3S-TI-N 50710061G SFP Transceiver, 10.3Gbps, 850nmFP, Multi-mode, 33M(OM1 Fiber)/82M(OM2
Fiber)/300M(OM3 Fiber), 3.3V, -10~85°C
Main core switch ordering information
Model Name Part Number Slots Uplink ports Power supply
RHG7628-CPU-4SFP 1P1RHG7628CPU1G 3 4 x 1 Gb SFP Single 110~220 VAC + Dual 48~57 VDC PoE
RHG7628-CPU-4SFP-R 1P1RHG7628CPU2G 3 4 x 1 Gb SFP Dual 110~220 VAC + Dual 48~57 VDC for PoE
RHG7628-CPU-4SFP-MR 1P1RHG7628CPU7G 3 4 x 1 Gb SFP Single 110~220 VAC + Single 48~57 VDC
(CPU) and Dual 48~57 VDC for PoE
RHG7628-CPU-4SFP-DC 1P1RHG7628CPU3G 3 4 x 1 Gb SFP Dual 48~57 VDC + Dual 48~57 VDC for PoE
RHG7628-CPU-410GSFP 1P1RHG7628CPU4G 3 4 x 10 Gb SFP Single 110~220 VAC + Dual 48~57 VDC PoE
RHG7628-CPU-410GSFP-R 1P1RHG7628CPU5G 3 4 x 10 Gb SFP Dual 110~220 VAC + Dual 48~57 VDC for PoE
RHG7628-CPU-410GSFP-MR 1P1RHG7628CPU8G 3 4 x 10 Gb SFP Single 110~220 VAC + Single 48~57 VDC
(CPU) and Dual 48~57 VDC for PoE
RHG7628-CPU-410GSFP-DC 1P1RHG7628CPU6G 3 4 x 10 Gb SFP Dual 48~57 VDC + Dual 48~57 VDC for PoE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Modules ordering information
Model name Part Number RJ45 PoE
 ports
RJ45 non-
PoE ports SFP ports RJ45
MACsec SFP MACsec
RHG7X28-M1 1P1RHG7X28M101G 8 - - - -
RHG7X28-M2 1P1RHG7X28M201G - 8 - - -
RHG7X28-M3 1P1RHG7X28M301G - - 8 - -
RHG7X28-M4 1P1RHG7X28M401G - - - 4 -
RHG7X28-M5 1P1RHG7X28M501G - - - - 4